Material compatible with the Food Sanitation ActPilot kick 2-port solenoid valve for dry air
(general purpose valve)
ADK11-Z-FP2 Series
 NC (Normally Closed)
 Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc1
 Diaphragm drive
 NC (Normally Closed)
JIS symbol Common specifications

371
Model No.
How to order
Z FP215 A M 3AADK11 DC24V
Code Description
A  Port size
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
B  Thread
A Rc
C  Body/sealant combination
Body Seal
M Stainless steel Fluoro rubber
D  Coil housing
3A
Open
Frame type
Lead wire
3I With HP terminal box� (G1/2)
3J HP terminal box with lamp� (G1/2)
5A Open
Frame type
(diode integrated)
Lead wire
5I With HP terminal box� (G1/2)
5J HP terminal box with lamp� (G1/2)
E  Rated voltage
3A
24 VDC3I
3J
5A
100 VAC, 200 VAC5I
5J
Body/sealant
combination
C
Coil housingD
Rated voltageE
Port sizeA
ThreadB
ADK11-Z-FP2 Series
How to order
For dimensions, refer to the ADK11-Z Series in "General Purpose Valves (CB-03-1SA)".
E
lectric actuator
F P 1
Pneum
atic
cylinders
Assistive device
Pneum
atic
valves
F.R.L./Auxiliary Components
Electronic Component
Vacuum
com
ponents
M
ain line
com
ponents
Fluid control
valves
M
ain line
com
ponents
F P 2
Anti-bacterial/